
RAJIV GANDHI AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL - MAHE

2023-24  BATCH  CONSOLIDATED  ATTENDANCE  % FOR THE MONTH OF  NOV- 2023

SL NO STUDENTS NAME

TOT HRS TAKEN TH 9 % TH 6 %
TH 6

% TH 9 % A18/ B18 % TH 9 %

1.       Akshaya 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

2.       Aparna A 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

3.       Daniel Bosco 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

4.       Dharshini M 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

5.       Dhavapriyan S 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

6.       Ezhiladavi P 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 100 9 100

7.       Gopika R 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

8.       Grace Samuel K 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

9.       Gurushree M 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

10.   Haribaskar R 8 89 5 83 5 83 9 100 18 100 9 100

11.   Harinee G 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

12.   JawaharBabu N 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

13.   Kamali 9 100 0 0 0 0 0 18 100 8 89

14.   Karpaga Adhishwari P 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

15.   Kavin Adhithya 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

16.   Kommireddy Satyassivani 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

17.   Krishna Prasad Ray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 100 0 0

18.   Krishnan Kumar 3 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 100 3 33

19.   Krishnapriya O P 0 0 2 33 3 50 4 44 18 100 0 0

RACHANA SHARIRSANSKRIT SAMHITHA 1 PV KRIYA SHARIR



20.   Kulsum Firdaus 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

21.   Lalithkrishna A 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

22.   
Melam Naga Ganga 
Lakshmi Devi

9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18
100 9 100

23.   Mohit Kumar 9 100 1 17 2 33 0 0 0 0 9 100

24.   Nandhana R 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

25.   Nithyajaysri K 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

26.   Petta Pavitra 8 88.888889 5 83 5 83 9 100 18 100 7 78

27.   Poojan J 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

28.   Poornashri B 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

29.   Poorvajashree B 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

30.   Rathi 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

31.   Rohini E 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

32.   Sachin Rathode 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

33.   Sadhanala Jemina Reddy 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

34.   Sagar Kumar Meena 0 0 0 0 2 33 0 0 18 100 8 89

35.   Sandhiya S 9 100 6 100 5 83 7 78 18 100 8 89

36.   Sivaranjini S 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

37.   Somnath Singh 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89

38.   Sonia P 9 100 0 0 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

39.   Sorna A 0 0 6 100 0 0 0 0 18 100 0 0

40.   Subalakshini N 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

41.   
Sushmitha Alias   Sri 
Subathra R

9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18
100 9 100

42.   Thamizhmathi R 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

43.   Udhayavahini S 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 8 89



44.   Undru Venkat 0 0 4 67 4 67 7 77.8 18 100 0 0

45.   Vangalapidi Girija 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

46.   Varshini M 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100

47.   Vinodhini V 9 100 6 100 6 100 9 100 18 100 9 100



RAJIV GANDHI AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL - MAHE

2023-24  BATCH  CONSOLIDATED  ATTENDANCE  % FOR THE MONTH OF  DEC- 2023

SL NO STUDENTS NAME

TOT HRS TAKEN TH 20 % TH % TH 12 % TH 24 %
 A 

15/B15 % TH 24 % A 16/B 16 %
1.       Akshaya 17 85 10 63 9 75 17 71 15 100 24 100 16 100
2.       Aparna A 18 90 13 81 10 83 20 83 15 100 24 100 16 100
3.       Daniel Bosco 18 90 12 75 10 83 19 79 15 100 24 100 16 100
4.       Dharshini M 18 90 11 69 10 83 18 75 15 100 23 96 16 100
5.       Dhavapriyan S 19 95 13 81 10 83 20 83 15 100 24 100 16 100
6.       Ezhiladavi P 18 90 10 63 9 75 17 71 15 100 23 96 14 87.5
7.       Gopika R 18 90 10 63 9 75 17 71 15 100 22 92 16 100
8.       Grace Samuel K 18 90 12 75 10 83 19 79 15 100 23 96 16 100
9.       Gurushree M 18 90 11 69 10 83 18 75 15 100 23 96 16 100
10.   Haribaskar R 19 95 14 88 10 83 22 92 15 100 21 88 16 100
11.   Harinee G 20 100 14 88 12 100 23 96 15 100 20 83 14 87.5
12.   JawaharBabu N 18 90 11 69 9 75 0 0 15 100 22 92 14 87.5
13.   Kamali 18 90 11 69 10 83 18 75 15 100 22 92 16 100
14.   Karpaga Adhishwari 19 95 15 94 11 92 22 92 15 100 22 92 16 100
15.   Kavin Adhithya 18 90 12 75 10 83 19 79 15 100 24 100 16 100
16.   Kommireddy Satya 18 90 12 75 10 83 19 79 15 100 24 100 14 87.5
17.   Krishna Prasad Ray 16 80 9 56 9 75 18 75 15 100 24 100 16 100
18.   Krishnan Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19.   Krishnapriya O P 20 100 16 100 11 92 23 96 15 100 12 50 0 0
20.   Kulsum Firdaus 19 95 15 94 12 100 23 96 15 100 24 100 14 87.5
21.   Lalithkrishna A 20 100 16 100 12 100 24 100 15 100 23 96 14 87.5

22.   
Melam Naga Ganga 
Lakshmi Devi 20 100 16 100 12 100 24 100 15 100 24 100 14 87.5

23.   Mohit Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 10 42 0 0
24.   Nandhana R 16 80 11 69 9 75 18 75 15 100 22 92 16 100
25.   Nithyajaysri K 16 80 11 69 10 83 18 75 15 100 22 92 16 100

RACHANA  SHARIRSANSKRIT SAMHITHA 1 PV KRIYA SHARIR



26.   Petta Pavitra 19 95 14 88 11 92 20 83 15 100 20 83 14 87.5
27.   Poojan J 19 95 12 75 9 75 19 79 15 100 21 88 12 75
28.   Poornashri B 19 95 11 69 9 75 18 75 15 100 24 100 12 75
29.   Poorvajashree B 19 95 11 69 9 75 18 75 15 100 24 100 12 75
30.   Rathi 20 100 12 75 10 83 21 88 15 100 18 75 12 75
31.   Rohini E 16 80 11 69 9 75 18 75 15 100 24 100 12 75
32.   Sachin Rathode 20 100 16 100 12 100 24 100 15 100 24 100 12 75
33.   Sadhanala Jemina 20 100 16 100 12 100 24 100 15 100 24 100 12 75
34.   Sagar Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 100 0 0 0 0
35.   Sandhiya S 19 95 11 69 10 83 19 79 15 100 24 100 12 75
36.   Sivaranjini S 20 100 13 81 10 83 21 88 15 100 24 100 12 75
37.   Somnath Singh 20 100 15 94 11 92 23 96 15 100 24 100 12 75
38.   Sonia P 19 95 15 94 11 92 23 96 15 100 24 100 10 62.5
39.   Sorna A 16 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 100 0 0 0 0
40.   Subalakshini N 16 80 12 75 10 83 19 79 15 100 24 100 12 75
41.   Sushmitha Alias 16 80 8 50 9 75 17 71 15 100 24 100 12 75
42.   Thamizhmathi R 16 80 8 50 9 75 17 71 15 100 24 100 12 75
43.   Udhayavahini S 16 80 12 75 9 75 18 75 15 100 24 100 12 75
44.   Undru Venkat 17 85 8 50 8 67 16 67 15 100 24 100 12 75
45.   Vangalapidi Girija 20 100 16 100 12 100 24 100 15 100 24 100 12 75
46.   Varshini M 16 80 9 56 8 67 14 58 15 100 24 100 12 75
47.   Vinodhini V 16 80 12 75 10 83 19 79 15 100 24 100 12 75



RAJIV GANDHI AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL - MAHE

2023-24  BATCH  CONSOLIDATED  ATTENDANCE  % FOR THE MONTH OF  JAN- 2023

SL NO STUDENTS NAME

TOT HRS TAKEN TH 23 % A 18/ B 14 % 20 % 12 % 16 % TH  24 % A 18/B 18 %
1.       Akshaya 20 87 18 100 19 95 12 100 14 88 22 92 16 89
2.       Aparna A 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 23 96 18 100
3.       Daniel Bosco 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 23 96 15 83
4.       Dharshini M 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 23 96 18 100
5.       Dhavapriyan S 22 96 18 100 20 100 12 100 15 94 22 92 17 94
6.       Ezhiladavi P 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 23 96 16 89
7.       Gopika R 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 23 96 18 100
8.       Grace Samuel K 17 74 12 67 17 85 9 75 11 69 19 79 18 100
9.       Gurushree M 22 96 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 23 96 16 89
10.   Haribaskar R 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 23 96 15 83
11.   Harinee G 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 13 72
12.   JawaharBabu N 22 96 18 100 19 95 12 100 15 94 23 96 18 100
13.   Kamali 21 91 18 100 20 100 11 92 14 88 21 88 18 100
14.   Karpaga Adhishwari 23 100 16 89 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
15.   Kavin Adhithya 22 96 18 100 20 100 12 100 15 94 23 96 18 100
16.   Kommireddy Satya 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
17.   Krishna Prasad Ray 16 70 12 67 17 85 11 92 10 63 18 75 18 100
18.   Krishnapriya O P 20 87 18 100 19 95 10 83 14 88 23 96 18 100
19.   Krishnan kumar NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 0 0 0 0
20.   Kulsum Firdaus 23 100 18 100 19 95 12 100 16 100 24 100 15 83
21.   Lalithkrishna A 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
22.   Melam Naga Ganga 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
23.   Mohit Kumar NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 0 0 17 94
24.   Nandhana R 23 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 16 89
25.   Nithyajaysri K 22 96 14 100 20 100 11 92 15 94 24 100 16 89
26.   Petta Pavitra 22 96 14 100 20 100 12 100 15 94 24 100 18 100
27.   Poojan J 22 96 12 86 20 100 11 92 15 94 22 92 18 100
28.   Poornashri B 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 16 89

RACHANA  SHARIRSANSKRIT M S P VKRIYA   SHARIR



29.   Poorvajashree B 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
30.   Rathi 21 91 12 86 19 95 10 83 15 94 24 100 18 100
31.   Rohini E 22 96 12 86 20 100 11 92 15 94 24 100 15 83
32.   Sachin Rathode 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 14 78
33.   Sadhanala Jemina 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
34.   Sagar Kumar 16 70 10 71 17 85 9 75 10 63 20 83 0 0
35.   Sandhiya S 21 91 12 86 20 100 10 83 14 88 20 83 16 89
36.   Sivaranjini S 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 21 88 18 100
37.   Somnath Singh 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
38.   Sonia P 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 16 89
39.   Sorna A NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 1 4 1 6
40.   Subalakshini N 23 100 14 100 16 80 12 100 16 100 23 96 14 78
41.   Sushmitha Alias 22 96 14 100 20 100 12 100 15 94 22 92 18 100
42.   Thamizhmathi R 23 100 14 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 24 100 18 100
43.   Udhayavahini S 21 91 12 86 20 100 11 92 14 88 23 96 16 89
44.   Undru Venkat 18 78 12 86 15 75 12 100 12 75 18 75 18 100
45.   Vangalapidi Girija 19 83 10 71 17 85 9 75 13 81 19 79 18 100
46.   Varshini M 21 91 12 86 18 90 10 83 13 81 22 92 18 100
47.   Vinodhini V 23 100 12 86 20 100 11 92 16 100 23 96 16 89
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